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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
7/29/2024

Check only if appropriate ^ Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name: Tim Shallenburger

Finance Address: 1538 Garfield Avenue

Filing Report Address2:

City: Baxter Springs Zip: 66713 County:

Home Phone: (785) 640-1714 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Senator District: 13

I SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)

11 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD
21 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 i CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4| TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
51 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6IIN-KIND CNON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka, KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

I (Schedule A) view/prmt

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/prmt

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

I (Schedule B) view/print

^(Schedule D) view/print

$39,275.35i

$19,114.98

$58,390.33^

$20,258.621

$38,131.71

$0.00 i

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/26/2024 9:39:18 AM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Benjamin Kerr
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Tim Shallenburger

Date

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/22/24

07/21/24

07/21/24

07/21/24

07/21/24

07/20/24

07/19/24

07/18/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Ks. Optometric PAC
632SWVanBurenST
Suite 100
Topeka K_S 66603

Altria Client Seer vices
LLC
PO box 85088
Richmond VA 23285

Kansans for lower electric

rates pac
7400 W 11 Oth
Suite 750
OverlandPark KS 66210

AFL CIO Cope Fund
2131SW 36th
Topeka KS 66611

Ks Hospitol Assoc. PAC
215 SE 8th
Topeka KS 66603

[deaTek Telcom LLC
PO Box 407
Buhler KS 67522

ECansas Beer Wholesalers
A.SSOCPAC
100 SE 9th
Suite 100
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Agri Business
council

^16SWTylerSt
mite 100
Fopeka KS 66612

PMCAOAC
PO Box 678
Fopeka KS 66603

ECs Farm Bureau Vote
KTB fund
1611 Farm Bureau Plaza
Vtanhatten KS 66502

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

^heck

^heck

^heck

^heck

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$750.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.001



07/17/24

07/17/24

07/12/24

07/12/24

07/12/24

07/11/24

07/11/24

07/08/24

06/24/24

06/04/24

05/24/24

01/11/24

Evergy Employee PAC
PO Box 889
topeka KS 66601

Kansas Dental PAC

5200 WE Huntoon
Topeka KS 66604

Kansas Insurance Agents
PAC
815SWTopekaBlvd
Topeka KS 66612

Kans. Medical Society
PAC
623 SW 10th
Topeka KS 66612

KEPCO
PO Box 4877
Topeka KS 66614

Kansas Realtors
3644 SW Burlingame Rd
Topeka KS 66611

Casey's General Store

PO Box 3001
Ankeny IA 50021

Ks Livestock Assoc. PAC
6031 SW 37th St.
Topeka KS 66614

Keep Kansas Red PAC
9634 E. Clubhouse CT
Wichita KS 67226

Terry Bruce
6414WNorthwindSt/
Wichita KS 67206

Tim Shallenburger
1538Garfield
Baxter Springs KS 66713

Jeanine Robinson
6591 SE highway 166
Baxter Springs KS 66713

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Attorney

candidate/Senator

retired

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$800.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$4,964.98

$500.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$19114.98

$0
$0
$0

$19114.98
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Tim Shallenburger

Date

07/18/24

07/03/24

07/03/24

07/03/24

06/28/24

06/21/24

06/09/24

05/30/24

05/30/24

Name and Address

AX Capital LLC
800 W 4th
suite 200
Kansas city MO 64112

Richard Norman Co.
113 E Market St
^300
Leesburg VA 20176

Vista Print
Huosonweg 8
5928 LW
Venio, netherlands NA

SRG
960 N point parkway
suite 225
alpharetta GA 30005

American Bank
1201 Military Ave
Baxter Springs KS 66713-1768

Barclay Mastercard
Box 60517
City of Industry CA 91716

super Nova Creations
118 W llth
Baxter Springs KS 66713-1768

Axiom via Versa Pay
BOO W 47th
Suite 200
Kansas city MO 64112

American Bank
1201 Military Ave
Baxter Springs KS 66713-1768

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Printing mail,printmg/

Fundraising Expenses letter, versa pay

Printing magnetic signs

Electronic/Website Advertising texting,

Versapay

Miscellaneous bank fee

Printing vistaprint/cards, Catalyst /
balloons

Supplies Barclay Mastercard Shirts,

Printing palm cards

Miscellaneous bank fee

Amount

$5,371.66

$2,000.00

$111.10

$1,986.84

$0.20

$469.02

$316.80

$1,582.00

$0.15



05/24/24

05/23/24

01/31/24

Barclay Mastercard
PO Box 60517
City of Industry CA 91716

American Express
PO box 6031
Carol Stream IL 60197

American Bank

1201 Military Ave
Baxter Springs KS 66713

Yard signs crazy cheap political signs

Newsletter Axiom

Miscellaneous bank fee

$2,114.24

$6,305.66

$0.95

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$20258.62

$0
$20258.62
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