

Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 7/29/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: Tim Shallenburger
Finance Address: 1538 Garfield Avenue
Filing Report Address2:

City: **Baxter Springs** Zip: 66713 County: Home Phone: (785) 640-1714 Business Phone: Office Sought: **State Senator** District: 13

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)		
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	- 1995 - COLON	\$39,275.35
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$19,114.98
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$58,390.33
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$20,258.62
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$38,131.71
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/26/2024 9:39:18 AM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Benjamin Kerr

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Tim Shallenburger

		Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
07/25/24	Ks. Optometric PAC 632 SW VanBuren ST Suite 100 Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$500.00
07/25/24	Altria Client Seervices LLC PO box 85088 Richmond VA 23285	Check		\$500.00
07/22/24	Kansans for lower electric rates pac 7400 W 110th Suite 750 Overland Park KS 66210	Check		\$500.00
07/21/24	AFL CIO Cope Fund 2131 SW 36th Topeka KS 66611	Check		\$500.00
07/21/24	Ks Hospitol Assoc. PAC 215 SE 8th Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$750.00
07/21/24	IdeaTek Telcom LLC PO Box 407 Buhler KS 67522	Check		\$1,000.00
07/21/24	Kansas Beer Wholesalers AssocPAC 100 SE 9th Suite 100 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$1,000.00
07/20/24	Kansas Agri Business council 816 SW Tyler St suite 100 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$1,000.00
07/19/24	PMCA OAC PO Box 678 Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$500.00
07/18/24	Ks Farm Bureau Vote KFB fund 2627 Farm Bureau Plaza Manhatten KS 66502	Check		\$1,000.00

07/17/24	Evergy Employee PAC PO Box 889 topeka KS 66601	Check		\$500.00
07/17/24	Kansas Dental PAC 5200 WE Huntoon Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$500.00
07/12/24	Kansas Insurance Agents PAC 815 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
07/12/24	Kans. Medical Society PAC 623 SW 10th Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$1,000.00
07/12/24	KEPCO PO Box 4877 Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$100.00
07/11/24	Kansas Realtors 3644 SW Burlingame Rd Topeka KS 66611	Check		\$800.00
07/11/24	Casey's General Store PO Box 3001 Ankeny IA 50021	Check		\$500.00
07/08/24	Ks Livestock Assoc. PAC 6031 SW 37th St. Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$1,000.00
06/24/24	Keep Kansas Red PAC 9634 E. Clubhouse CT Wichita KS 67226	Check		\$1,000.00
06/04/24	Terry Bruce 6414 W Northwind St/ Wichita KS 67206	Check	Attorney	\$500.00
05/24/24	Tim Shallenburger 1538 Garfield Baxter Springs KS 66713	Check	candidate/Senator	\$4,964.98
01/11/24	Jeanine Robinson 6591 SE highway 166 Baxter Springs KS 66713	Check	retired	\$500.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period			\$19114.98	
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$0	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$19114.98	

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Tim Shallenburger

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
07/18/24	AX Capital LLC 800 W 4th suite 200 Kansas city MO 64112	Printing mail,printing/	\$5,371.66
07/03/24	Richard Norman Co. 113 E Market St #300 Leesburg VA 20176	Fundraising Expenses letter, versa pay	\$2,000.00
07/03/24	Vista Print Huosonweg 8 5928 LW Venio, netherlands NA	Printing magnetic signs	\$111.10
07/03/24	SRG 960 N point parkway suite 225 alpharetta GA 30005	Electronic/Website Advertising texting, Versapay	\$1,986.84
06/28/24	American Bank 1201 Military Ave Baxter Springs KS 66713-1768	Miscellaneous bank fee	\$0.20
06/21/24	Barclay Mastercard Box 60517 City of Industry CA 91716	Printing vistaprint/cards, Catalyst / balloons	\$469.02
06/09/24	super Nova Creations 118 W 11th Baxter Springs KS 66713-1768	Supplies Barclay Mastercard Shirts,	\$316.80
05/30/24	Axiom via Versa Pay 800 W 47th Suite 200 Kansas city MO 64112	Printing palm cards	\$1,582.00
05/30/24	American Bank 1201 Military Ave Baxter Springs KS 66713-1768	Miscellaneous bank fee	\$0.15

05/24/24	Barclay Mastercard PO Box 60517 City of Industry CA 91716	Yard signs crazy cheap political signs	\$2,114.24
05/23/24	American Express PO box 6031 Carol Stream IL 60197	Newsletter Axiom	\$6,305.66
01/31/24	American Bank 1201 Military Ave Baxter Springs KS 66713	Miscellaneous bank fee	\$0.95
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$20258.62
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			\$20258.62

Print this form or Go Back